
Årets Glen 2010 

efter resultat från 24 utställningar 

 

Göteborg 9/1  Göteborg 10/1  Sollentuna 21/3 Älvsjö 3/4 

Västerås 24/4  Sundsvall 23/5 Österbybruk 29/5  Eskiltuna 30/5 

Norrköping 5/6 Vänersborg 6/6 Vännäs 12/6  Avesta 13/6 

Jönköping 19/6 Tvååker 10/7 Alfta 17/7 Piteå 18/7 

Köping 25/7 Vålberg 31/7 Eskilstuna 21/8 Högbo 4/9 

Bjuv 12/9 Strängnäs 9/10  Sundsvall 10/10 Stockholm 19/12  

 

 

Årets Irish Glen of Imaal 

Antal 
Utställningar Deltagande Hund Total 

Poäng (5 Bästa) 
Fem bästa 

poäng 
Antal 

BIR / BIM 

 

Mac Nally's Donelee 49 
 

3 / 1 

 

Abberann Tiffany 35 
 

3 / 0 

 

Irish Rover's Sir Bob Brookmayer 33 
 

1 / 2 

 

Glenduff's Brona Howth 32 
 

2 /1 

 

Irish Rover's Lady Carolee Carmello 30 
 

3 / 0 

 

Irish Rover's Lady Betty Boop 25 
 

0 / 1 

 

Mac Nally's Dougal 21 
 

2 / 0 

 

Irish Rover's Lady Candis Cayne 20 
 

2 / 0 
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Feradach Cuar An Callanach 19 
 

1 / 0 

 

Mac Nally's Deirdre 19 
 

0 / 1 

 

Irish Rover's Lady Barbara Bonney 18 
 

1 / 0 

 

Irish Rover's Lady Cindy Crawford 14 
 

0 / 0 

 

Irish Rover's Sir Brendan Behan 13 
 

1 / 0 

 

Cha's Fiona 12 
 

1 / 0 

 

Irish Rover's Lady Christine Carlo 12 
 

0 / 1 

 

Feradach Ingehean Bhuindhe 11 
 

0 / 1 

 

Kirribillis Miss Marple 10 
 

1 / 0 

 

Donvaleset Bonnie Colleen 9 
 

0 / 0 

 

Irish Rover's Lady Bridget Bee 8 
 

0 / 0 

 

Mac Nally's Devnet 6 
 

0 / 0 

 

Bilbo's Nue De Nuibhoil 6 
 

0 / 0 

  

Årets Veteran 

Antal 
Utställningar Deltagande Hund Total 

Poäng (5 Bästa) 
Fem bästa 

poäng 
Antal 

VETKK 1:a 

 
      

 

 
      

 

  

 

 



Hanlista 

Antal 
Utställningar Deltagande Hund Total 

Poäng (5 Bästa) 
Fem bästa 

poäng 
Antal 

BIR / BIM 

 

Irish Rover's Sir Bob Brookmayer 33 
 

1 / 2 

 

Mac Nally's Dougal 21 
 

2 / 0 

 

Feradach Cuar An Callanach 19 
 

1 / 0 

 

Irish Rover's Sir Brendan Behan 13 
 

1 / 0 

 

Bilbo's Nue De Nuibhoil 6 
 

0 / 0 

          

  

Tiklista 

Antal 
Utställningar Deltagande Hund Total 

Poäng (5 Bästa) 
Fem bästa 

poäng 
Antal 

BIR / BIM 

 

Mac Nally's Donelee 49 
 

3 / 1 

 

Abberann Tiffany 35 
 

3 / 0 

 

Glenduff's Brona Howth 32 
 

2 /1 

 

Irish Rover's Lady Carolee Carmello 30 
 

3 / 0 

 

Irish Rover's Lady Betty Boop 25 
 

0 / 1 

 

Irish Rover's Lady Candis Cayne 20 
 

2 / 0 

 

Mac Nally's Deirdre 19 
 

0 / 1 

 

Irish Rover's Lady Barbara Bonney 18 
 

1 / 0 

 

Irish Rover's Lady Cindy Crawford 14 
 

0 / 0 



 

Cha's Fiona 12 
 

1 / 0 

 

Irish Rover's Lady Christine Carlo 12 
 

0 / 1 

 

Feradach Ingehean Bhuindhe 11 
 

0 / 1 

 

Kirribillis Miss Marple 10 
 

1 / 0 

 

Donvaleset Bonnie Colleen 9 
 

0 / 0 

 

Irish Rover's Lady Bridget Bee 8 
 

0 / 0 

 

Irish Rover's Lady Cindy Crawford 6 
 

0 / 0 

 

Mac Nally's Devnet 6 
 

0 / 0 

 


